MATCH 146 .45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

2018 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 523

Winner SFC SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM, USA REG HM 199 - 13 $50
MIDLAND, GA - USA
2nd 2003 SSG FRANKS, RYAN, USA REG HM 198 - 12 $35
ELLERSLIE, GA - USA
3rd 2002 SFC GASSER, MICHAEL, USA REG HM 198 - 10 $20
COLUMBUS, GA - USA
Award Winners
HIGH MASTER / CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st 5460 - PALMER, WILLIAM G HM 198 - 9 $10
2nd 2093 - SANDERSON, KEITH A HM 196 - 10 $9
3rd 5776 - ZUREK, JOHN HM 195 - 14 $8
HIGH MASTER / POLICE - Award Winners
1st 5094 - BETHARDS, WILLIAM G HM 198 - 9 $10
2nd 5577 - HEMPHILL, PHILIP W HM 197 - 12 $9
3rd 5052 - VACURA, KEVIN J HM 197 - 11 $8
HIGH MASTER / SERVICE - Award Winners
1st 5301- SSG BARBER, TIMOTHY , USAN/G HM 197 - 13 $10
2nd 2009 - HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG HM 197 - 7 $9
3rd 2004 - SFC FRANKS, PATRICK W, USA REG HM 195 - 12 $8
MASTER / CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st 5168 - MICELI, CHRISTOPHER MA 197 - 12 $10
2nd 5384 - DICKERSON, LATEIF MA 196 - 9 $9
3rd 5470 - KREIMER, MARK E MA 196 - 5 $8
MASTER / POLICE - Award Winners
1st 5423 - KEEFE, MICHAEL P MA 193 - 5 $10
2nd 5711 - SLEEM, AMIRA MA 192 - 6 $9
3rd 5537 - CPT WAHLMEIER, TRAVIS , USAN/G MA 192 - 6 $8
MASTER / SERVICE - Award Winners
1st 2008 - BUCKMAN, WALKER, USA REG MA 194 - 7 $10
2nd 2066 - JENKINS, MORGAN, USA N/G MA 193 - 10 $9
3rd 5675- SGT MOWRER, NICK I, USA RES MA 193 - 8 $8
EXPERT / CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st 5508 - BENTLEY, HOWARD MARK EX 194 - 11 $10
2nd 5533 - GILMORE, KELLEY EX 194 - 6 $9
3rd 5499 - DANIELSEN, TIM EX 194 - 6 $8
EXPERT / POLICE - Award Winners
1st 2097 - SCHMIDT, KYLE A, POL EX 194 - 8 $10
2nd 5336 - HITT, ODIE EX 192 - 7 $9
3rd 5747 - THOMPSON, TIMOTHY L EX 189 - 7 $8
EXPERT / SERVICE - Award Winners
1st 2022 - LINDSEY, TYLER, USMC REG EX 197 - 10 $10
2nd 2088 - EMMERT, LISA J, USA N/G EX 194 - 7 $9
3rd 5476 - SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G EX 194 - 4 $8
SHARPSHOOTER / CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st 2046 - WOOD, ALBERT B Ss 187 - 6 $10
2nd 2041 - GLANCEY, KEVIN Ss 186 - 5 $9
3rd 5329 - DITTRICH, DENNIS R Ss 185 - 2 $8
SHARPSHOOTER / POLICE - Award Winners
1st 5152 - THIBAULT, ERNESTJ ss 185 - 7 $10
2nd 5150 - RHIEL, CLARK J ss 180 - 3 $9
3rd 5136 - MICHAUD, CARL J ss 176 - 2 $8
SHARPSHOOTER / SERVICE - Award Winners
1st 2087 - TROMPETER, CARLW, USA N/G ss 197 - 5 $10
2nd 5159 - SFC YUEN, JERRY T, USAN/G ss 181 - 2 $9
3rd 5348 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E, USAF N/G ss 174 - 2 $8

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2



MATCH 146

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

MARKSMAN / POLICE - CIVILIAN - Award Winners

1st 5072 - CARROLL, CHARLES E
2nd 5602 - GSCHIEL, THOMAS A
3rd 5497 - KOPECKY, JUSTIN J

MARKSMAN / SERVICE - Award Winners

1st 5347 - 1SG ALONSO, MANUEL A, USAN/G
2nd 5668 - DALEO, JOSEPH A, USCG
3rd 5763 - LTC CASILLAS, JON B, USARES

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIVILIAN
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198 - 9 5460 - PALMER, WILLIAM G
196 - 10 2093 - SANDERSON, KEITH A
195 - 14 5776 - ZUREK, JOHN

195 - 10 5584 - SHUE, JONATHAN E
195 - 9 5043 - JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
195 - 7 5649 - BUCKMAN, MATTHEW T
194 - 9 5345 - BARCON, ALAN

194 - 8 5491 - KUPAR, DANIEL F

194 - 7 5319 - KANG, RICHARD

194 - 7 5095 - SILVA, TONY

194 - 5 5676 - CARTER, LAWRENCE
193 - 8 5032 - ROBERTS, CHRISTOPHER N
193 - 6 5282 - REITER, STEVE F

193 - 6 5273 - LANGE, DAVID |

193 - 3 2078 - BEYER, SCOTTM

192 - 7 5442 - MCILHANEY, ROBERT L
192 - 5 5190 - VALINTAKONIS, PAUL J
192 - 5 2092 - ENNIS, JOHN C

191 - 9 5192 - FLEMING, WES R

191 - 7 5145 - CHANG, JOE

191 - 4 5300 - STEINBRECHER, RON
191 - 2 5298 - GLENN, DAVID S

190 - 7 5667 - HOLT, CHUCK

186 - 7 5037 - PORTER, PAUL D

186 - 5 5107 - SAUNDERS, KENNETH
186 - 5 2071 - MORMAN, JAMES A
185 - 6 5008 - RHODES, CECIL

185 - 6 5281 - CHATTERTON, KATHY S
180 - 6 5210 - MAZZITELLI, TOM

180 - 2 5500 - CLARK, LARRY

178 - 1 5574 - DERR, GREG

175 - 8 5086 - KRAYNAK, STEPHEN D
173 - 3 2047 - ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

HIGH MASTER / POLICE
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198 - 9 5094 - BETHARDS, WILLIAM G
197 - 12 5577 - HEMPHILL, PHILIP W
197 - 11 5052 - VACURA, KEVIN J

195 - 10 5733 - GIBBONS, STEVEN E
195 - 8 5313 - MURPHY, SHANE M
192 - 7 5118 - KASAT, GEORGE L

189 - 6 5119 - TIERNEY, WILLIAM

IGH MASTER / SERVICE

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

Award Winners

199 - 13 2001 - SFC SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM, USA REG
198 - 12 2003 - SSG FRANKS, RYAN, USA REG

198 - 10 2002 - SFC GASSER, MICHAEL, USA REG
197 - 13 5301 - SSG BARBER, TIMOTHY , USAN/G
197 - 7 2009 - HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG
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182 - 3 $10
178 - 3 $9
178 $8
183 - 6 $10
169 - 3 $9
168 $8

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

33 - Entries
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN s, CIV
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN s, CIV
CIVILIAN S, Clv
CIVILIAN cv
CIVILIAN Clv, GSs
CIVILIAN cv
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN s, CIV
CIVILIAN ClV, GS, VET
CIVILIAN s
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN S, Clv
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN S, Clv
CIVILIAN W, s, CIV
CIVILIAN Clv, GS
CIVILIAN s, CIV
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIv, GS
CIVILIAN Clv, GSs

7 - Entries

POLICE POL
POLICE S, POL
POLICE POL
POLICE S, POL, CIV
POLICE POL
POLICE POL, GS
POLICE S, POL

12 - Entries
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
SERVICE RS
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MATCH 146

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / SERVICE

6. HM 195 - 12
7. HM 195 - 5
8. HM 192 - 4
9. HM 188 - 7
10. HM 187 - 5
11. HM 186 - 6
12. HM 179 - 5

MASTER / CIVILIAN

1. MA 197 - 12
2. MA 196 - 9
3. MA 196 - 5
4. MA 195 - 6
5. MA 193 - 10
6. MA 193 - 7
7. MA 192 - 7
8. MA 192 - 5
9. MA 191 - 9
10. MA 191 - 8
11. MA 190 - 5
12. MA 190 - 4
13. MA 189 - 9
14. MA 189 - 6
15. MU 189 - 5
16. MA 189 - 3
17. MA 188 - 6
18. MA 188 - 4
19. MA 188 - 2
20. MA 187 -9
21. MA 187 - 5
22. MA 187 -5
23. MA 187 - 4
24. MA 186 - 6
25. MA 186 - 5
26. MA 186 - 5
27. MU 186 - 5
28. MA 186 - 4
29. MA 186 - 3
30. MA 186 - 3
31. MA 186 - 2
32. MA 186 - 2
33. MA 185 - 7
34. MA 185 - 4
35. MA 185 - 3
36. MA 184 - 4
37. MA 184 - 3
38. MA 184 -2
39. MA 184 - 2
40. MU 183 - 6
41. MA 183 - 4
42. MA 183 - 4
43. MA 183 - 3
44. MA 183 - 3
45, MA 183 - 3
46. MA 182 - 4
47. MA 182 - 4
48. MA 182 - 3
49. MA 182 - 3
50. MA 181 - 2

2004 -
2028 -
5143 -
5644 -
5109 -
2069 -
2010 -

5168 -
5384 -
5470 -
2100 -
5185 -
5186 -
5656 -
5458 -
5249 -
5475 -
5431 -
5031 -
5494 -
5033 -
5740 -
5093 -
5732 -
5054 -
5122 -
5463 -
5272 -
5535 -
2063 -
5276 -
5310 -
5502 -
5757 -
5320 -
5531 -
5457 -
5216 -
5400 -
2061 -
5321 -
5325 -
5337 -
5377 -
5590 -
5227 -
5645 -
5193 -
5222 -
5524 -
5386 -
5477 -
5318 -
5719 -
5334 -
5328 -
2057 -

SFC FRANKS, PATRICK W, USA REG
HEDRICK, JASON P, USMC RES

CWO KRAMP, JORDAN , USMC REG
SFC LAWRENCE, ERIC F, USAN/G

SSG ROSENE, JONATHAN P, USA RES
SGT PENA, NESTOR M, USA N/G
MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG

MICELI, CHRISTOPHER
DICKERSON, LATEIF
KREIMER, MARK E

VAN DE WEGHE, MATTHEW M
STYNER, PAUL
FLEMING, LEEA
PARKER, GREGG R
SWISHER, STEVE M
MILLER, DANIEL L
SETIAN, STEVE
HOLLINGSHEAD, JOHN L
SKLAR, PAUL

HAYS, CHARLES N
WILLATS, THOMAS R
LUTZ, ANTHONY
PARMER, BRADLEY K
MILEV, EMIL

TRANG, HIEM

HITT, JAMES M

HUFF, STEVE
HARDESTY, DANIEL C
CASE, ROBERT

TOLER, ALAN G
REINEKE, EDWARD R
HOGLE, DANE

HAYS, MARK S
MORALES, MARCOS J
LAMBART, ARTHUR L
DIMEOLA, JOHN A
WESTOCK, MIKE
O'DONNELL, JOHN A
GROVE, CHARLES E
INGBER, AL

ROE, DOUGLAS K
REID, RALPH A
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
POWERS, II, RICHARD J
MILEN, MICHAEL
BERTRAND, PAUL F
BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY
HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY
REIL, MICHAEL J

FORD, JERRY K
CLARK, PHILIP P
MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
LICHT, JEFF

REARDON, TOM
ESPOSITO, ANDREW M
TANT, JUDY

CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVE CDR, USN (RET), NAVY

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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12 - Entries
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75 - Entries

CIV, VET
Clv

Clv

Clv

Clv

CIV, VET
S, ClvV
S, CIV, VET
CIV, VET
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

Clv

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

S, ClvV
CIV, VET
CIV, VET
Clv

CIV, VET

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv, Gs

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv, GS
Clv, Gs

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv, Gs
CIV, VET
w, CIvV

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
CIV, VET
Clv

W, S, CIV
S, CIV, VET
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MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / CIVILIAN

51. MU 180 - 6
52. MA 180 - 4
53. MU 180 - 4
54. MA 177 - 6
55. MU 177 - 3
56. MA 176 - 4
57. MA 176 - 3
58. MA 172 - 4
59. MA 172 - 3
60. MU 172 -1
61. MU 172 -1
62. MA 169 - 1
63. MA 166 - 2
64. MA 164 - 2
65. MU 163 - 4
66. MA 163 - 1
67. MA 162 - 3
68. MA 162 - 3
69. MU 154

70. MU 150 - 2
71. MA 133 -1
72. MU 125 -1
73. MU 92

74. MU 70

75. MU 68

MASTER / POLICE
MA 193 - 5

MA 192 -
MA 192 -
MA 188 -
MA 187 -
MA 180 -
MA 174 -
MA 159
MU 146 -
MU 136 - 2
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MASTER / SERVICE

1. MA 194 - 7
2. MA 193 - 10
3. MA 193 - 8
4. MU 191 - 6
5. MA 190 - 9
6. MA 190 - 3
7. MA 188 - 6
8. MA 188 - 4
9. MA 187 - 7
10. MA 187 - 6
11. MA 186 -5
12. MA 185 - 7
13. MA 185 - 7
14. MA 185 - 5
15. MA 184 - 4
16. MA 178 - 5
17. MA 178

18. MU 175 - 4
19. MA 175 -1
20. MA 169 - 2

2038 -
5582 -
2117 -
5173 -
5642 -
5206 -
5382 -
5078 -
5559 -
5455 -
2042 -
2083 -
5030 -
5215 -
5409 -
5641 -
5151 -
5579 -
5629 -
5690 -
5189 -
5403 -
5466 -
5100 -
2032 -

5423 -
5711 -
5537 -
5324 -
5679 -
5339 -
5388 -
5230 -
5489 -
5415 -

2008 -
2066 -
5675 -
2082 -
5609 -
2027 -
5768 -
2011 -
2012 -
5130 -
2023 -
5700 -
2005 -
2085 -
2076 -
5704 -
5703 -
2108 -
5674 -
5702 -

CLARK, ETHAN D
PETERSON, GARY P
ROSENBAUM, BENJAMIN F
MURPHY, WILLIAM J
POOLE, WILLIAM D
COLWELL, MICHAEL S
HAYFORD, MARK E
EDDER, RICHARD L
BARRON, WILLIAM D
CARR, DILLON C
HEIMSOTH, NIC
RADFORD, KIM

DEAN, BRIAN E
DUTTON, WILLIAM
STAIER, JOSEPH
MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R
SALYER, DAVID C
ANDREWS, JEFF
LAREAU, JEFFREY J
STALEY, SCOTT D
SCHMITZ, GREGORY V
TIBBETTS, GEORGE M
SINISCHO, TIMOTHY A
CLARK, Ill, JOHN W
ACKERMAN, AMANDA M

KEEFE, MICHAEL P

SLEEM, AMIRA

CPT WAHLMEIER, TRAVIS , USAN/G
PARDIECK, STEVEN D
HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D

COX, DARRELLA

ABRAHAM, GREG L

MEREDITH, BRUCE A

STANLEY, ANTHONY Q

BLAKE, CLARENCE

BUCKMAN, WALKER, USA REG
JENKINS, MORGAN, USA N/G

SGT MOWRER, NICK I, USA RES
INNES, SETHA, USA N/G

LTC SLEEM, PATRICK G, USARES
BELL, SEAN L, USMC RES

PETROTTO, CHARLES , USCG REG
HEINAUER, ANTHONY G, USA REG
KINGERY, JOSHUAR, USA REG

SGM GREENE, GEORGE R, USARES
PATRICK, CAMERON, USMC REG
SSGT CALLAGE, ALEXANDER B B, USAF RES
WILSON, ALEXANDRA I, USA REG
ZWICKLE, TRAVIS, USA N/G

SSG COX, WILLIAM D, USA N/G

CPL KEITH, TREVOR A, USMC REG
CPL JOY, TIMOTHY P, USMC REG

SFC WESTON, JAKE M, USA REG
CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE T, USA N/G
CPL IRIZARRY, VICTOR D, USMC REG

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

75 - Entries

J, CIlvV
ClV, GS, VET

ClV, GS, VET
J

Clv

S

Clv, Gs

S, CIV, VET
J, CIvV

VET

W, s, CIV
S, ClvV

Clv

CIV, VET
Clv, Gs
Clv, GS

S, ClvV

Clv

S

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv

Clv, GS

S, ClvV

J

10 - Entries

POL
W, POL

POL

POL

S, POL

S, POL

POL, CIV, GS, VET
S, POL

POL

34 - Entries

RS
VET

RS, VET
VET

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS
C,RS
W, RS

RS
RS
RS

RS

)



MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / SERVICE

21. MA 165 - 4
22. MU 165 - 2
23. MU 164 - 3
24. MA 162 - 3
25. MA 162
26. MA 161 - 1
27. MU 153 -1
28. MA 151 - 2
29. MU 150 -1
30. MA 143
31. MU 136
32. MU 135 -1
33. MU 131
34. MU 36

EXPERT / CIVILIAN

1. EX 194 - 11
2. EX 194 - 6
3. EX 194 - 6
4. EX 194 - 4
5. EX 192 - 5
6. EX 192 - 3
7. EX 190 - 8
8. EX 190 - 6
9. EX 190 - 3
10. EX 189 -5
11. EX 189 - 5
12. EX 189 - 2
13. EX 188 - 4
14. EX 188 - 4
15. EX 188 - 3
16. EX 187 - 10
17. EX 187 - 7
18. EX 187 - 6
19. EX 187 - 4
20. EX 186 - 5
21. EX 186 -5
22. EX 186 - 2
23. EX 186 - 2
24, EX 185 -7
25. EX 185 -6
26. EX 185 -5
27. EX 185 -5
28. EX 185 - 4
29. EX 185 - 4
30. EX 185 - 4
31. EX 185 - 3
32. EX 185 - 3
33. EX 184 - 8
34. EX 184 - 4
35. EX 184 - 3
36. EX 183 - 8
37. EX 183 -6
38. EX 183 -5
39. EX 183 - 4
40. EX 183 - 3
41. EX 183 - 3
42. EX 183 - 3
43. EX 183 -2

2077 -
2020 -
2026 -
2030 -
2031 -
2029 -
5708 -
2025 -
5205 -
5654 -
5468 -
5511 -
2052 -
5727 -

5508 -
5533 -
5499 -
5662 -
5350 -
5565 -
5628 -
5509 -
5486 -
5124 -
5316 -
5378 -
5245 -
5102 -
5040 -
5761 -
5631 -
5253 -
5633 -
5226 -
5082 -
5493 -
5275 -
5543 -
5025 -
5394 -
5488 -
5176 -
5547 -
5372 -
5125 -
5756 -
5231 -
5101 -
5172 -
5162 -
5198 -
5608 -
5536 -
5211 -
5480 -
5449 -
5120 -

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

GRIFFITH, BRADFORD T, USA RES
MCDONALD, TYLER, USMC REG
HUTSON, KYLE W, USMC REG
TAITAGUE, NADIYA, USMC RES
LEFEBVRE, JOHN PAUL, USMC RES
RUGGIERO, ANTHONY, USMC RES
SSGT WILSON, ANDREW C, USAF REG
MARQUIS, BENJAMIN P, USMC REG
SFC COMBS, BRENN O, USARES

PO2 BYERLY, JONATHAN M, NAVY REG
SFC PAQUETTE, DAVID A, USAN/G
FARRELL, ROBERT J, USA RES
ROSENDORN, JOSHUAL, USA RES
SRA FLEISCHLI, JOSEPH H, USAF REG

BENTLEY, HOWARD MARK
GILMORE, KELLEY
DANIELSEN, TIM
NELSON, BOB W
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
ANGEL, MICHAEL T
PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN N
BAN, GEORGE L
JENKINS, MARK H
LENSS, VIESTURS
GRZINCIC, JEROME J
HOLZMAN, JAMES C
OHM, GARY P
DOUGLAS, WALTER L
WEBER, GARTH

SOIK, SCOTT

KRIEK, DENNIS

PERRY, CHRIS M
DITTMER, GUENTHER J
OUELLETTE, MARK A
ROCHON, JOHN L
HURT, DWAINE C
SPOMAR, JOHN P
MERRITT, MICHAEL A
ADAMS, PETE

LLOYD, JEFFREY J
DERVIS, JOHN
ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
LIGHTFOOT, STEVE
GARDNER, ROBERT C
METCALFE, TIMOTHY E
CANCIO, CARLOS F
KITTRELL, JERRY R
FINLAY, KENT M
JARVIS, FRED R
DESSUIT, FRANKLIN
DONAHOE, KEVIN
AUGENSTEIN, CHARLES R
NICHOLSON, MARK D
HERRIN, ERIC H
HARRIS, WAYNE W
HOFFMAN, KENNETH E
BOWERSOCK, GORDON S

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

34 - Entries

VET
RS
RS
W, VET

VET
RS
RS
RS, VET
RS
RS

VET
RS

152 - Entries

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv
Clv
S, ClvV
Clv
Clv
Clv, Gs
S, ClvV
Clv
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv
Clv, GS
CIV, VET
Clv, GS
Clv

Clv

Clv

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
S, ClvV

CIlV, GS, VET
S, ClvV
Clv
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv
Clv
Clv
S, ClvV
S, VET
S, ClvV

)



MATCH 146

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

EXPERT / CIVILIAN

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
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5077 -
5108 -
5140 -
5068 -
2102 -
5292 -
5183 -
5301 -
5039 -
5212 -
5175 -
5106 -
5454 -
5552 -
5166 -
5083 -
5507 -
2049 -
5049 -
5620 -
5750 -
5200 -
5179 -
5538 -
5338 -
5163 -
5453 -
2075 -
5459 -
5697 -
5096 -
5619 -
5201 -
5566 -
5389 -
5204 -
5289 -
5758 -
5603 -
5110 -
5203 -
5076 -
5340 -
2043 -
5534 -
5015 -
5160 -
5280 -
5263 -
5081 -
5290 -
5693 -
5570 -
5001 -
5237 -
5501 -
5665 -
5059 -
5436 -

ALBERS, MICHAEL H
BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER P
MARINO, ANTHONY
RYCKEGHEM, KARL L
LEATHAM, ROBERT J
KIDD, ERIN L
KOZLOWSKI, MAX F
ALLEN, THOMAS O
HUEHN, JEFF A
EKBLAD, JEFF S
SCHLABACH, MICHAEL
FRENCH, PHILLIP R
LACROSS, DEVIN O
GODBEY, ALAN L
WILSON, RALPH A
IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E
GEISLER, RICHARD W
ZALEWSKI, RONALD S
RUCH, JIM K
BEKEBREDE, RONALD
BUESING, KEITH
COMPTON, MARK T
HARE, GREGORY D
BESAW, WAYNE S
GIESEN, KENNETH M
WEBER, JOEL F
MCLEOD, DENNIS W
TENNEY, VERNON E
PALMER, LARA

WISE, BRAD
WALDRON, FRANKLIN D
MATHIS, DAVID W
DAVIS, HURDIS T
SCHNEIDER, AL
BERMAN, STEVE
SOKLASKI, MIKE G
BROWN, ROBERT L
VEGA, MICHAEL J
KWON, SAMUEL
TABALUS, RON
LAVIGNE, GRANT
GEMMILL, JOHN
POZO, RICHARD L
CARTER, SUE H
WHITE, R. ALLEN
SPINGELD, MICHAEL
KASPARIAN, ART
SAGE, HERMAN L
REICHENBECHER, VERNON E
GAMBLE, ROBERT A
FLEMING, DONALD L
WEBER, THEODORE J
SIROIS, RICHARD J
BOWERS, GUY R
GRUVER, DAVID
RICHARDSON, DAVID M
RASCH, CHARLES
TAKATA, RUSSELL S
RUSENKO, AMY M

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

S, ClvV

CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
Clv, Gs
Clv

w, CIV, VET
CIlV, GS, VET
Clv

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV

Clv

J, CIv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv, GS
CIV, VET
S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

S, ClvV

Clv, Gs

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

w, CIvV
CIV, VET
S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

S, ClvV

C,J,Clv
Clv, Gs

S, ClvV

ClV, GS, VET
Clv

w, CIvV

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv

Clv, Gs
Clv, GS
CIV, VET
Clv, GS
Clv

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
w, CIvV

152 - Entries

)



MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

EXPERT / CIVILIAN

103. EX 173 -
104. EX 173 -
105. EX 173 -
106. EX 173 -
107. EX 173 -
108. EX 172 -
109. EX 172 -
110. EX 172 -
111. EX 171 -
112. EX 171 -
113. EX 171 -
114. EX 171
115. EX 170 -
116. EX 169 -
117. EX 169 -
118. EX 169 -
119. EX 168 -
120. EX 168 -
121. EX 168
122. EX 167 -
123. EX 166 -
124. EX 165 -
125. EX 165 -
126. EX 165
127. EX 164 -
128. EX 164 -
129. EX 163 -
130. EX 163 -
131. EX 162 -
132. EX 162 -
133. EX 162 -
134. EX 160 -
135. EX 160 -
136. EX 159 -
137. EX 159
138. EX 159
139. EX 158 - 2
140. EX 158
141. EX 155 -
142. EX 155 -
143. EX 154 -
144. EX 153 -
145. EX 147 -
146. EX 145
147. EX 143 - 4
148. EX 139
149. EX 131 - 1
150. EX 130
151. EX 127
152. EX 50

w
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EXPERT / POLICE
EX 194 -
EX 192 -
EX 189 -
EX 189 -
EX 188 -
EX 188 -
EX 185 -

N o o ks wDdpR
o w U ul NN ®

5058 -
5244 -
5056 -
5751 -
5199 -
5104 -
5103 -
5252 -
5636 -
5302 -
5451 -
5264 -
5551 -
5027 -

ANDREW, SCOTT
OHM, BILL

HIRASUNA, STEPHEN
HALES, DEWEY T
LEWIS, DUANE R
FRANCIS, JOHN G
HENSCHEL, ROBERT R
CALVE, CLARK J
COOPER, GILES W
MCDONALD, DERMID B
BARTH, KYLE

COLVIN, DAVID G
DARE, RICHARD
SCHIRADO, ALLEN J

5115 - AGNETA, PAUL V

5087 -
5452 -
5332 -
5462 -
5521 -
5479 -
5655 -
5089 -
2096 -
5383 -
5261 -
5181 -
5207 -
5131 -
5002 -
5243 -
5741 -
5464 -
5370 -
5196 -
5235 -
5492 -
5775 -
5220 -
5380 -
5090 -
5522 -
5105 -
5158 -
5012 -
5123 -
2050 -
5132 -
5268 -
5506 -

2097 -
5336 -
5747 -
5142 -
5075 -
5360 -
5396 -

KITCHENS, GREGORY H
HOLMES, DONALD G
GRENO, MICHAEL A
DRUCKREY, WILLIAM
STEPP, TRENT M
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD
LAURIN, MARK
OSTRAND, GARY G
WILSON, BRUCE C
DAVIS, RUSSELL
LAVIGNE, HARVEY R
STEN, RICHARD W
LAUGHLIN, GARY R
ROBINSON, JOE D
HALL, DOUGLAS J
VERNON, MICHAEL R
GRANBERRY, ANDREW W
BAGESSE, ROBIN H
DIPIETRO, TOM
MULROONEY, PATRICK R
THINNES, TOM C
YATES, MICHAEL K
COPLEY, TIMOTHY |
MCGUIRE, JOHN F
JORGENSON, RICHARD E
OSTRAND, KARIN A
BRONG, ANTHONY J
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
PRETE, WILLIAM
MULCAHEY, JOSEPH K
WOJCOSKI, STANLEY G
DWORAK, JOHN H
PANGBURN, ROBERT
NAGY, ALEXANDER E
CALDWELL, LEE D

SCHMIDT, KYLE A, POL
HITT, ODIE

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY L
WELCH, ARTHUR
ZALUD, MELVIN W
WOLFLICK, RONALD B
ARNOLD, JOSEPH D

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

152 - Entries

Clv

GS

S, ClvV

Clv

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv

S, ClvV

Clv, Gs
Clv

Clv, Gs

C, Clv

Clv

CIlV, GS, VET
S, ClvV

Clv

CIV, VET
S, ClvV

Clv, Gs
Clv

Clv

S, ClvV

CIV, VET
Clv, GS
Clv, Gs
Clv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

S, CIV, VET
Clv, Gs
CIV, VET
Clv

Clv, GS
Clv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

W, CIV, GS
S, ClvV

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv, Gs
Clv

S, ClvV

Clv, GS
Clv, Gs
CIV, GS, VET
CIV, GS, VET

19 - Entries

POL

S, POL

POL
POL, GS, VET
POL, GS

S, POL

S, POL

)



MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

EXPERT / POLICE

8. EX 185 - 4
9. EX 184

10. EX 183 - 7
11. EX 181 -2
12. EX 180 - 3
13. EX 176 - 3
14. EX 175 -5
15. EX 174 - 3
16. EX 174 - 2
17. EX 171 -1
18. EX 166 - 1
19. EX 141 -2

EXPERT / SERVICE

1. EX 197 - 10
2. EX 194 - 7
3. EX 194 - 4
4. EX 193 - 6
5. EX 191 - 7
6. EX 191 - 4
7. EX 190 - 5
8. EX 189 - 2
9. EX 188 - 7
10. EX 187 - 8
11. EX 187 - 7
12. EX 186 - 4
13. EX 184 - 5
14. EX 184 -5
15. EX 184 - 3
16. EX 177 - 3
17. EX 176 - 2
18. EX 165

19. EX 154 - 2
20. EX 142 -1

5322 -
2106 -
5487 -
5288 -
5048 -
5099 -
5242 -
5435 -
5371 -
5417 -
5592 -
5585 -

2022 -
2088 -
5476 -
5653 -
2073 -
5749 -
5699 -
2081 -
2019 -
5707 -
2072 -
2024 -
5564 -
5147 -
5767 -
2074 -
5247 -
5575 -
5657 -
2021 -

ADAMS, ERIC D

VAZQUEZ, JOSE M

PECK, JAMES

DICKINSON, ROGER L

GATES, RICHARD

LALANCETTE, PAULJ

KEVANIAN, GEORGE

HILE, THOMAS E

CLAY, TIMOTHY C

PAPPAS, NICK

FRIES, SUSAN

GREEN, MICHAEL A

LINDSEY, TYLER, USMC REG
EMMERT, LISA J, USA N/G

SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G
SSG BLEUER, BRIAN J, USAN/G
HANWAY, JAMIE, USA N/G

SCPO REED, BRIAN , NAVY REG
MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES
MSG WILSON, RENE L, USA N/G
PASTRANA, JONATHAN, USMC REG
MAJ BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG
GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G
ADAMS, JERROD S, USMC REG

LTC PETERS, PHILLIP E, USAN/G
LTC ROSNICK, MITCHELL L, USARES
SGT TUCKER, ROBERT J, USAN/G
SGT WILLAMS, MACK A, USA N/G
MSGT DUZAN, SHANE D, USAF N/G
SSG LEUPP, ANDREW , USAREG
SFC BUOL, JOHN M, USARES
GIBBS, JOEL, USMC REG

SHARPSHOOTER / CIVILIAN

1. SS 187 - 6
2. SS 186 - 5
3. SS 185 - 2
4. SS 184 - 7
5. SS 184 - 3
6. SS 184 - 2
7. SS 182 - 6
8. SS 182 - 6
9. SS 182 - 4
10. ss 182 - 4
11. ss 182 - 2
12. ss 182 - 2
13. ss 181 -5
14. ss 181 - 3
15. sSs 180 - 6
16. ss 180 - 2
17. ss 180 -1
18. ss 179 - 2
19. ss 179 - 1
20. ss 179

21. ss 178 - 4
22. ss 178 - 3
23. sS 178 - 3

2046 -
2041 -
5329 -
5759 -
5519 -
5169 -
5011 -
5161 -
5774 -
5393 -
5217 -
5149 -
5028 -
2037 -
5349 -
5541 -
5561 -
5113 -
5461 -
5067 -
5330 -
5225 -
5259 -

WOOD, ALBERT B
GLANCEY, KEVIN
DITTRICH, DENNIS R
MIYAR, NEMESIO M
MCKOWN, JAMES M
MILLER, SAMUEL R
HAWKINS, JASON
NORITSKY, LANE M
GRACE, DAVID H
POWERS, HEATHER L
JOHNSON, ANDREW
MCCORKLE, LARRY
MCDONALD, ROBERT
DELAGRANGE, ROBERT J
POWER, JEFFREY R
LUCASEY, DAN
CHUDOBA, ANGELINA
ROTHERFORTH, DARRYL J
MAURER, RYAN L
CLARK, SCOTLAND O
COLEMAN, RAYMOND T
HUNDAL, RATANDEEP
WHITE, KENNETH G

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

19 - Entries
POLICE POL
POLICE VET
POLICE POL
POLICE S, POL
POLICE POL, GS
POLICE POL
POLICE POL, CIV
POLICE S, POL, VET
POLICE POL, GS, VET
POLICE POL
POLICE W, POL
POLICE S, POL

20 - Entries
SERVICE RS
SERVICE w
SERVICE VET
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE C,RS
SERVICE RS, VET
SERVICE RS

73 - Entries
CIVILIAN GS, VET
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CcIv
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN cIv
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN w, J, CIvV
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
CIVILIAN J, CIvV
CIVILIAN CIV
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN W, J, CIV
CIVILIAN cIv
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN S, VET
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN CIv

)



MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

SHARPSHOOTER / CIVILIAN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS

178
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
171
170
170
170
170
169
166
166
166
166
165
164
164
164
163
162
162
162
161
160
158
157
149
148
145
141
141
139
139
127
124

1
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5057 -
5588 -
5735 -
5404 -
5413 -
5134 -
5141 -
5255 -
5563 -
5365 -
5306 -
5473 -
5129 -
5361 -
5546 -
5224 -
5287 -
2015 -
2086 -
5024 -
5155 -
5721 -
5229 -
5666 -
2033 -
5182 -
5236 -
5194 -
5448 -
5240 -
5266 -
5331 -
2059 -
5342 -
5746 -
5209 -
5295 -
5395 -
5335 -
5271 -
5351 -
5686 -
5079 -
5553 -
2018 -
5165 -
5510 -
5430 -
5495 -
5622 -

BARBARETTI, JOHN J
WORKMAN, KERMIT L
KALNOSKE, MICHAEL
JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER
VERHASSELT, BOB
MOSLEY, ALLEN D
KRAL, KEN

BOGATH, RICHARD D
KLIEWER, KENNETH D
HERRIN, JON P
MARRIOTT, KEVIN J
BATTAGLIA, JEFFREY J
VINKLER, DAVID J
CHRISTENSEN, STEEN E
LIGHTFOOT, JARROD M
MCKENZIE, DONALD L
DAY, RICHARD A
NAYMOLA, STANLEY J
LUCAT, MICHAEL T
BERMAN, EUGENE
ROSENBERG, JAMES D
HASH, JOHN L
KLECKA, AL

DAVIS, JAMES M

SYME, JESSICAM
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C
NASS, DAVID T
SCHAUMANN, KATE |
ROBERTS, THOMAS C
GOODMAN, MARK E
REINHOLD, WM. B
SMITH, ROBERT L
RATLEDGE, THOMAS L
KELLY, WARREN W
MERRITT, JACOB M
BAATZ, JOHN E
TUCKER, BRUCE L
PENNY, ROBERT E
CARR, RUSSELL D
SIWINSKI, RITAM
GRAVELY, ARCHER R
BARILLO, DAVID J
KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W
RUSSELL, BOBBY J
VAN WAGNEN, RONALD R
RESCINITI, JOHN D
ANGELICCHIO, PAUL W
KOPECKY, JONATHAN
MILITELLO, PETER S
DUPREE, ANTHONY A

SHARPSHOOTER / POLICE

I R A

Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS

185
180
176
168
166
151

N N W

5152 -
5150 -
5136 -
5663 -
5414 -
5687 -

THIBAULT, ERNEST J
RHIEL, CLARK J
MICHAUD, CARL J
WEITZEL, RANDY
PASQUINO, LOU
MCNALLY, KYM M

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

10

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

73 - Entries

Clv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

S, ClvV
Clv, Gs
Clv

Clv

Clv, GS
Clv

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV

J, CIv

Clv, Gs

S, ClvV
CIV, VET
Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
Clv, Gs
Clv, GS
Clv

C, W, Clv
S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV

W, S, CIV, VET
CIlV, GS, VET
Clv

Clv, GS
Clv, Gs

S, VET
ClV, GS, VET
Clv

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv, Gs
CIV, VET
W, s, CIV
S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
CIV, VET
S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S

S, CIV, VET
Clv

Clv, GS
Clv

6 - Entries

S, POL

POL, VET
POL, GS, VET
POL

S, POL

W, POL

)



MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

SHARPSHOOTER / SERVICE
2087 - TROMPETER, CARLW, USA N/G

5159 - SFC YUEN, JERRY T, USA N/G

5348 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E, USAF N/G
5202 - CPT LAVIGNE, SUELYNN , USA RES
5195- LTC GARCIA, LUIS , USARES

5098 - LTC CLARK, ANDREW P, USA REG

o g~ WD R

Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS

197
181
174
166
158
158

5
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MARKSMAN / POLICE - CIVILIAN
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MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

182
178
178
177
175
174
172
171
171
169
169
168
168
165
165
164
163
163
163
159
158
158
157
155
155
155
153
151
151
150
150
148
148
148
148
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
146
144
142
141
141
141
140
140
139
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5072 -
5602 -
5497 -
5311 -
2036 -
5752 -
5262 -
5725 -
5405 -
5554 -
5670 -
5450 -
5478 -
5504 -
5299 -
5250 -
5485 -
2017 -
5481 -
5197 -
5352 -
5074 -
5512 -
5084 -
5558 -
5156 -
5390 -
5416 -
5568 -
2039 -
5440 -
5265 -
5508 -
5184 -
5544 -
5278 -
5343 -

CARROLL, CHARLES E
GSCHIEL, THOMAS A
KOPECKY, JUSTIN J
ROBERTS, CONNIE B
KNOUFF, TYLER C
RAISOR, KEITH
CZERWINSKI, KEVIN
MICHAUD, DENNIS J
CHERNEY, CONNOR P
GOLL, JOHN

DISON, LARRY A
GOCKENBACH, JACK J
MARTINDALE, THOMAS B
HALEY, WALTER A
GOSLING, CHRISTOPHER D
BAGESSE, DAVID M
BADONI, PAULA, POL
LOHMAN, CHIP
LINDSLEY, MARK H
NICKEL, WAYNE B
BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
LESE, TIMOTHY R
BEAUDRY, THEODORE J
CASTILLO, AMBROSIO
HAUSER, JOHN J
FISHER, PAUL
CHAPMAN, JAMES R
ROSH, SHARON
POOLE, MASON
ANDRUS, SCOTT S
PORTMAN, JAMES H

20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY O

LOSER, STEPHEN T
ROTONDO, KENNETH R
PATERSON, GARY
WILDER, MATTHEW

5111 - TAYLOR, ROBERT

5401 -
5279 -
2035 -
5777 -
5038 -
5630 -
2116 -
5309 -
5267 -
5483 -
5439 -
5424 -
2013 -

RIDER, LARRY R
PAWSON, TONY R
PRAISLER, GRACE F
WILLIAMSON, DAN
MCLEAR, ROBERT E
BARBETTA, PHILIP B
KUREK II, JOHN C
DITTER, PHILLIP G
VICARS, KEITHW
HANCOCK, RALPH S
PEREZ, SR., MICHAEL
WOLF, PAUL WOLF
KOROL, EDWARD

11

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

6 - Entries

RS
RS
W, s
RS
RS

68 - Entries

CIV, VET
S, ClvV

J, CIv
w, CIvV
J, CIv
Clv

Clv

J, CIv

Clv

S, POL, VET
J, CIv

Clv

ClV, GS, VET
S, ClvV

S, ClvV

POL, GS

S, ClvV

POL, GS, VET
Clv

Clv

Clv

J, CIv

S, POL

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

S, ClvV

w, CIvV

J, CIvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv

Clv
C,J,Clv
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

W, J, CIvV
S, ClvV

S, ClvV
CIV, VET
VET

Clv

S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET

Clv
GS

)



MATCH 146

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MARKSMAN / POLICE - CIVILIAN

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

138
134
133
132
132
125
124
123
121
118
114
113
103
101
100
83

53

5256 -
2034 -
5639 -
5241 -
5472 -
5755 -
5234 -
5484 -
5219 -
5221 -
5402 -
5469 -
5357 -
5688 -
5550 -
5406 -
5246 -

MARKSMAN / SERVICE

© N o oA wWwDN e

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

183
169
168
160
153
144
137
99

5347 -
5668 -
5763 -
5714 -
5643 -
5720 -
5344 -
5710 -

METZ, STEVE
PHILLIPS, REAGAN L
STRIFFLER, PAUL J
MAIER, HANK
GRABER, MATTHEW A
APGER, JOEL D
WILDER, ANTHONY J
WINEMAN, JAMES M
WANDKE, SALLI
FELBER, PHILIP
DATTNER, DEREK M
PONTO, TODD
BRAVO, REY

SAVINI, ROBERT J
JENKINS, IAN C
WULFFE, LARRY J
ROBERTS, RICHARD

1SG ALONSO, MANUELA, USAN/G

DALEO, JOSEPH A, USCG

LTC CASILLAS, JON B, USARES

SPC SHEALY, MACKENZIE L, USA N/G
SCPO STOUT, JASON B, NAVY REG
GARDNER, RANDALL C, USA N/G

LT HILLS, STEPHEN A, USCG REG
SSG LINDER, WESLEY D, USAN/G

Complete Competitor Ranking
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
EX
HM
SS
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
EX
HM
EX

199
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194

13
12
10

13
12
12
11
10

2001 -
2003 -
2002 -
5094 -
5460 -
5301 -
5168 -
5577 -
5052 -
2022 -
2009 -
2087 -
2093 -
5384 -
5470 -
5776 -
2004 -
5584 -
5733 -
5043 -
5313 -
5649 -
2100 -
2028 -
5508 -
5345 -
2097 -

SFC SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM, USA REG
SSG FRANKS, RYAN, USA REG
SFC GASSER, MICHAEL, USA REG

BETHARDS, WILLIAM G
PALMER, WILLIAM G

SSG BARBER, TIMOTHY , USAN/G

MICELI, CHRISTOPHER
HEMPHILL, PHILIP W
VACURA, KEVIN J

LINDSEY, TYLER, USMC REG
HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG
TROMPETER, CARL W, USA N/G

SANDERSON, KEITH A
DICKERSON, LATEIF
KREIMER, MARK E
ZUREK, JOHN

SFC FRANKS, PATRICK W, USA REG

SHUE, JONATHAN E
GIBBONS, STEVEN E
JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
MURPHY, SHANE M
BUCKMAN, MATTHEW T

VAN DE WEGHE, MATTHEW M
HEDRICK, JASON P, USMC RES
BENTLEY, HOWARD MARK

BARCON, ALAN
SCHMIDT, KYLE A, POL

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
68 - Entries
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN W, J, CIV
CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
CIVILIAN Clv, GS
CIVILIAN Clv
CIVILIAN J, CIlvV
CIVILIAN J, CIV
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN W, CIV
CIVILIAN Clv, GS
CIVILIAN Clv
CIVILIAN ClV, VET
CIVILIAN CIv
CIVILIAN CIV, GS
CIVILIAN J, CIV
CIVILIAN Clv
CIVILIAN Clv
8 - Entries
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
SERVICE VET
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE VET
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
POLICE POL
CIVILIAN cv
SERVICE
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
POLICE S, POL
POLICE POL
SERVICE RS
SERVICE RS
SERVICE
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
CIVILIAN cv
CIVILIAN cv
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
SERVICE RS
CIVILIAN CIV, VET
POLICE S, POL, CIV
CIVILIAN cv
POLICE POL
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN cv
SERVICE
CIVILIAN S, CIV
CIVILIAN cv
POLICE POL

12

)



MATCH 146

Complete Competitor Ranking

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

HM
HM
EX
MA
HM
EX
EX
HM
EX
EX
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
EX
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
EX
HM
EX
HM
MA
MA
HM
EX
MU
HM
EX
HM
MA
EX
HM
EX
MA
EX
MA
MA
EX
MA
EX
HM
MA
EX
MU

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
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5491 -
5319 -
2088 -
2008 -
5095 -
5533 -
5499 -
5676 -
5476 -
5662 -
5185 -
2066 -
5032 -
5675 -
5186 -
5653 -
5282 -
5273 -
5423 -
2078 -
5442 -
5118 -
5656 -
5336 -
5711 -
5537 -
5458 -
5190 -
2092 -
5350 -
5143 -
5565 -
5192 -
5249 -
5475 -
5145 -
2073 -
2082 -
5300 -
5749 -
5298 -
5609 -
5628 -
5667 -
5509 -
5431 -
5699 -
5031 -
2027 -
5486 -
5494 -
5747 -
5119 -
5033 -
5124 -
5740 -

KUPAR, DANIEL F

KANG, RICHARD

EMMERT, LISA J, USA N/G
BUCKMAN, WALKER, USA REG
SILVA, TONY

GILMORE, KELLEY

DANIELSEN, TIM

CARTER, LAWRENCE

SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USAN/G
NELSON, BOB W

STYNER, PAUL

JENKINS, MORGAN, USA N/G
ROBERTS, CHRISTOPHER N
SGT MOWRER, NICK I, USA RES
FLEMING, LEE A

SSG BLEUER, BRIAN J, USAN/G
REITER, STEVE F

LANGE, DAVID |

KEEFE, MICHAEL P

BEYER, SCOTT M

MCILHANEY, ROBERT L

KASAT, GEORGE L

PARKER, GREGG R

HITT, ODIE

SLEEM, AMIRA

CPT WAHLMEIER, TRAVIS , USAN/G
SWISHER, STEVE M
VALINTAKONIS, PAUL J

ENNIS, JOHN C

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

CWO KRAMP, JORDAN , USMC REG
ANGEL, MICHAEL T

FLEMING, WES R

MILLER, DANIEL L

SETIAN, STEVE

CHANG, JOE

HANWAY, JAMIE, USA N/G
INNES, SETH A, USA N/G
STEINBRECHER, RON

SCPO REED, BRIAN , NAVY REG
GLENN, DAVID S

LTC SLEEM, PATRICK G, USARES
PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN N
HOLT, CHUCK

BAN, GEORGE L
HOLLINGSHEAD, JOHN L

MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES
SKLAR, PAUL

BELL, SEAN L, USMC RES
JENKINS, MARK H

HAYS, CHARLES N

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY L
TIERNEY, WILLIAM

WILLATS, THOMAS R

LENSS, VIESTURS

LUTZ, ANTHONY

13

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

S, CIV, VET
Clv
w

RS

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv
S, ClvV
VET
Clv
Clv
VET
Clv

CIV, VET

Clv, GS
Clv
POL
Clv

S, ClvV
POL, GS
S, ClvV
S, POL
W, POL

S, CIV, VET
Clv

CIV, VET
S, ClvV

RS

Clv

CIV, VET
CIV, VET
Clv

S, ClvV

CIlV, GS, VET
RS

S

RS, VET
Clv

Clv

Clv, GS
S, ClvV
RS

Clv
VET

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
POL

S, POL
Clv

Clv

Clv



MATCH 146

Complete Competitor Ranking

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

EX
EX
MA
EX
EX
EX
HM
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
EX
MA
EX
EX
EX
MA
EX
MA
EX
EX
EX
MA
EX
MA
SS
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
EX
HM
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MU
HM
EX
HM
SS
EX
MA
MA
MA
EX
EX
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA

189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
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5316 -
5142 -
5093 -
5378 -
2081 -
20109 -
5644 -
5324 -
5768 -
5732 -
5075 -
5054 -
5245 -
2011 -
5102 -
5040 -
5360 -
5122 -
5761 -
5463 -
5707 -
5631 -
2072 -
2012 -
5253 -
5130 -
2046 -
5272 -
51009 -
5535 -
2063 -
5679 -
5633 -
5037 -
2069 -
5276 -
5310 -
2023 -
5502 -
5226 -
5757 -
5107 -
5082 -
2071 -
2041 -
2024 -
5320 -
5531 -
5457 -
5493 -
5275 -
5216 -
5400 -
5700 -
5543 -
2061 -

GRZINCIC, JEROME J

WELCH, ARTHUR

PARMER, BRADLEY K

HOLZMAN, JAMES C

MSG WILSON, RENE L, USA N/G
PASTRANA, JONATHAN, USMC REG
SFC LAWRENCE, ERIC F, USA N/G
PARDIECK, STEVEN D

PETROTTO, CHARLES , USCG REG
MILEV, EMIL

ZALUD, MELVIN W

TRANG, HIEM

OHM, GARY P

HEINAUER, ANTHONY G, USA REG
DOUGLAS, WALTER L

WEBER, GARTH

WOLFLICK, RONALD B

HITT, JAMES M

SOIK, SCOTT

HUFF, STEVE

MAJ BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG
KRIEK, DENNIS

GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G
KINGERY, JOSHUAR, USA REG
PERRY, CHRIS M

SGM GREENE, GEORGE R, USARES
WOOD, ALBERT B

HARDESTY, DANIEL C

SSG ROSENE, JONATHAN P, USA RES
CASE, ROBERT

TOLER, ALAN G

HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D
DITTMER, GUENTHER J

PORTER, PAUL D

SGT PENA, NESTOR M, USA N/G
REINEKE, EDWARD R

HOGLE, DANE

PATRICK, CAMERON, USMC REG
HAYS, MARK S

OUELLETTE, MARK A

MORALES, MARCOS J

SAUNDERS, KENNETH

ROCHON, JOHN L

MORMAN, JAMES A

GLANCEY, KEVIN

ADAMS, JERROD S, USMC REG
LAMBART, ARTHUR L

DIMEOLA, JOHN A

WESTOCK, MIKE

HURT, DWAINE C

SPOMAR, JOHN P

O'DONNELL, JOHN A

GROVE, CHARLES E

SSGT CALLAGE, ALEXANDER B B, USAF RES
MERRITT, MICHAEL A

INGBER, AL

14

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
POLICE

SERVICE
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

S, ClvV

POL, GS, VET
Clv

Clv

RS

RS

POL

RS

Clv
POL, GS
Clv

RS
Clv
Clv
S, POL
S, ClvV

Clv
RS
S, ClvV

RS

Clv

RS

GS, VET
S, ClvV

CIV, VET
CIV, VET
POL
Clv, GS
S, ClvV

Clv
CIV, VET
RS

CIV, VET

S, ClvV
Clv, GS

CIV, VET
RS

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv, GS
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
Clv, GS
C,RS
Clv

Clv, GS



MATCH 146

Complete Competitor Ranking

140. ss 185 - 7 5152 - THIBAULT, ERNEST J

141. mMA 185 - 7 2005 - WILSON, ALEXANDRA I, USA REG
142. HM 185 - 6 5008 - RHODES, CECIL

143. EX 185 - 6 5025 - ADAMS, PETE

144. HM 185 - 6 5281 - CHATTERTON, KATHY S

145. EX 185 - 6 5396 - ARNOLD, JOSEPH D

146. EX 185 -5 5394 - LLOYD, JEFFREY J

147. EX 185 -5 5488 - DERVIS, JOHN

148. MA 185 - 5 2085 - ZWICKLE, TRAVIS, USA N/G

149. EX 185 - 4 5322 - ADAMS, ERIC D

150. Ex 185 - 4 5176 - ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R

151. Ex 185 - 4 5547 - LIGHTFOOT, STEVE

152. Ex 185 - 4 5372 - GARDNER, ROBERT C

153. mMA 185 - 4 5321 - ROE, DOUGLAS K

154. Ex 185 - 3 5125 - METCALFE, TIMOTHY E

155. mMA 185 - 3 5325 - REID, RALPHA

156. EX 185 - 3 5756 - CANCIO, CARLOS F

157. ss 185 - 2 5329 - DITTRICH, DENNIS R

158. EX 184 - 8 5231 - KITTRELL, JERRY R

159. ss 184 - 7 5759 - MIYAR, NEMESIO M

160. EX 184 -5 5564 - LTC PETERS, PHILLIP E, USA N/G
161. EX 184 -5 5147 - LTC ROSNICK, MITCHELL L, USARES
162. EX 184 - 4 5101 - FINLAY, KENT M

163. mMA 184 - 4 2076 - SSG COX, WILLIAM D, USA N/G
164. mMA 184 - 4 5337 - KOPSTEIN, ADAM

165. mMA 184 - 3 5377 - POWERS, Il, RICHARD J

166. ss 184 - 3 5519 - MCKOWN, JAMES M

167. EX 184 - 3 5767 - SGT TUCKER, ROBERT J, USA N/G
168. EX 184 - 3 5172 - JARVIS, FRED R

169. mMA 184 - 2 5590 - MILEN, MICHAEL

170. mMA 184 - 2 5227 - BERTRAND, PAUL F

171. ss 184 - 2 5169 - MILLER, SAMUEL R

172. Ex 184 2106 - VAZQUEZ, JOSE M

173. EX 183 - 8 5162 - DESSUIT, FRANKLIN

174. Ex 183 - 7 5487 - PECK, JAMES

175. MK 183 - 6 5347 - 1SG ALONSO, MANUELA, USAN/G
176. MU 183 - 6 5645 - BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY
177. EX 183 - 6 5198 - DONAHOE, KEVIN

178. EX 183 -5 5608 - AUGENSTEIN, CHARLES R
179. mMA 183 - 4 5193 - HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY
180. Ex 183 - 4 5536 - NICHOLSON, MARK D

181. mMA 183 - 4 5222 - REIL, MICHAELJ

182. Ex 183 - 3 5211 - HERRIN, ERIC H

183. Ex 183 - 3 5480 - HARRIS, WAYNE W

184. mMA 183 - 3 5524 - FORD, JERRY K

185. Ex 183 - 3 5449 - HOFFMAN, KENNETH E
186. mMA 183 - 3 5386 - CLARK, PHILIP P

187. mMA 183 - 3 5477 - MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
188. EX 183 - 2 5120 - BOWERSOCK, GORDON S
189. EX 183 - 2 5077 - ALBERS, MICHAEL H

190. ss 182 - 6 5011 - HAWKINS, JASON

191. ss 182 - 6 5161 - NORITSKY, LANE M

192. Ex 182 -5 5108 - BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER P
193. mMA 182 - 4 5318 - LICHT, JEFF

194. Ex 182 - 4 5140 - MARINO, ANTHONY

195. mA 182 - 4 5719 - REARDON, TOM

15

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

POLICE

SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
POLICE

SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

S, POL

W, RS

S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
W, S, CIV
S, POL

S, ClvV

Clv

POL
Clv
Clv
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv

RS

RS

S, ClvV

Clv
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
Clv, GS
Clv

VET

S, ClvV
POL

RS

CIV, VET
S, ClvV
Clv

w, CIvV
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

S, VET
Clv

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
CIV, VET
Clv

CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
CIV, VET



MATCH 146 .45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

Complete Competitor Ranking
196. ss 182 - 4 5774 - GRACE, DAVID H CIVILIAN cIv
197. Ex 182 - 4 5068 - RYCKEGHEM, KARL L CIVILIAN cIv, GS
198. ss 182 - 4 5393 - POWERS, HEATHER L CIVILIAN W, J, CIV
199. Mk 182 - 3 5072 - CARROLL, CHARLES E CIVILIAN CIV, VET
200. mMA 182 - 3 5334 - ESPOSITO, ANDREW M CIVILIAN cIv
201. Ex 182 - 3 2102 - LEATHAM, ROBERT J CIVILIAN cIv
202. mMA 182 - 3 5328 - TANT, JUDY CIVILIAN W, S, CIV
203. Ex 182 - 3 5292 - KIDD, ERIN L CIVILIAN W, CIV, VET
204. ss 182 - 2 5217 - JOHNSON, ANDREW CIVILIAN s civ
205. Ex 182 - 2 5183 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
206. EX 182 -2 5391 - ALLEN, THOMAS O CIVILIAN cIv
207. EX 182 - 2 5039 - HUEHN, JEFF A CIVILIAN cv
208. ss 182 - 2 5149 - MCCORKLE, LARRY CIVILIAN cIv
209. Ex 182 -1 5212 - EKBLAD, JEFF S CIVILIAN cIv
210. EX 181 - 6 5175 - SCHLABACH, MICHAEL CIVILIAN s, v
211. EXx 181 -6 5106 - FRENCH, PHILLIP R CIVILIAN cIv
212. Ex 181 -5 5454 - LACROSS, DEVIN O CIVILIAN J, CIV
213. ss 181 -5 5028 - MCDONALD, ROBERT CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
214. Ex 181 -5 5552 - GODBEY, ALAN L CIVILIAN s civ
215. Ex 181 - 4 5166 - WILSON, RALPH A CIVILIAN s civ
216. ss 181 - 3 2037 - DELAGRANGE, ROBERT J CIVILIAN J,Cv
217. Ex 181 - 3 5083 - IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E CIVILIAN cIv
218. ss 181 - 2 5159 - SFC YUEN, JERRY T, USAN/G SERVICE RS
219. mMA 181 - 2 2057 - CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVE CDR, USN (RET), NAVY CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
220. Ex 181 - 2 5507 - GEISLER, RICHARD W CIVILIAN cIv, GS
221. Ex 181 - 2 5288 - DICKINSON, ROGER L POLICE S, POL
222. Ex 181 -1 2049 - ZALEWSKI, RONALD S CIVILIAN CIV, VET
223. Ex 181 5049 - RUCH, JIM K CIVILIAN s civ
224. Ex 181 5620 - BEKEBREDE, RONALD CIVILIAN s, v
225. HM 180 - 6 5210 - MAZZITELLI, TOM CIVILIAN cIv, GS
226. ss 180 - 6 5349 - POWER, JEFFREY R CIVILIAN cIv
227. MU 180 - 6 2038 - CLARK, ETHAN D CIVILIAN Jcv
228. MA 180 - 6 5339 - COX, DARRELL A POLICE S, POL
229. EX 180 - 5 5750 - BUESING, KEITH CIVILIAN s civ
230. EX 180 -5 5200 - COMPTON, MARK T CIVILIAN cIv
231. MA 180 - 4 5582 - PETERSON, GARY P CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
232. MU 180 - 4 2117 - ROSENBAUM, BENJAMIN F CIVILIAN
233. EX 180 - 3 5179 - HARE, GREGORY D CIVILIAN s civ
234. Ex 180 - 3 5048 - GATES, RICHARD POLICE POL, GS
235. ss 180 - 3 5150 - RHIEL, CLARK J POLICE POL, VET
236. HM 180 - 2 5500 - CLARK, LARRY CIVILIAN s civ
237. ss 180 - 2 5541 - LUCASEY, DAN CIVILIAN CIV, VET
238. ss 180 - 1 5561 - CHUDOBA, ANGELINA CIVILIAN W, J, CIV
239. Ex 180 - 1 5538 - BESAW, WAYNE S CIVILIAN cIv, GS
240. HM 179 - 5 2010 - MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG SERVICE RS
241. EX 179 - 4 5338 - GIESEN, KENNETH M CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
242. EX 179 - 4 5163 - WEBER, JOEL F CIVILIAN s cv
243. EX 179 - 4 5453 - MCLEOD, DENNIS W CIVILIAN s cv
244, EX 179 - 4 2075 - TENNEY, VERNON E CIVILIAN s cv
245. Ex 179 - 4 5459 - PALMER, LARA CIVILIAN W, CIV
246. EX 179 - 4 5697 - WISE, BRAD CIVILIAN CIV, VET
247. EX 179 - 4 5096 - WALDRON, FRANKLIN D CIVILIAN s, v
248. Ex 179 - 3 5619 - MATHIS, DAVID W CIVILIAN s civ
249. ss 179 - 2 5113 - ROTHERFORTH, DARRYL J CIVILIAN cIv
250. EX 179 - 2 5201 - DAVIS, HURDIS T CIVILIAN cIv
251. ss 179 - 1 5461 - MAURER, RYAN L CIVILIAN CIV, VET
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MATCH 146

Complete Competitor Ranking

252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.

SS
MA
SS
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
MK
SS
EX
EX
HM
EX
SS
MA
MK
MA
EX
SS
EX
EX
EX
EX
MU
SS
EX
EX
SS
EX
SS
MK
EX
EX
EX
SS
SS
EX
EX
MA
SS
EX
EX
MA
SS
EX
SS
HM
EX
EX
EX
MU
EX
MK
SS
MA

179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
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177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
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5067 -

5704 - CPL KEITH, TREVOR A, USMC REG

5330 -
5566 -
5389 -
5204 -
5289 -
5225 -
5602 -
5259 -
5758 -
56083 -
5574 -
5110 -
5057 -
5703 -
5497 -
5173 -
52083 -
5588 -
5076 -
5340 -
2043 -
5534 -
5642 -
5735 -
5015 -
5160 -
5404 -
2074 -
5413 -
5311 -
5280 -
5263 -
5081 -
5134 -
5141 -
5290 -
5693 -
5206 -
5255 -
5570 -
5099 -
5382 -
5136 -
5247 -
5563 -
5086 -
5091 -
5242 -
5237 -
2108 -
5501 -
2036 -
5365 -
5674 -

CLARK, SCOTLAND O

COLEMAN, RAYMOND T
SCHNEIDER, AL

BERMAN, STEVE

SOKLASKI, MIKE G

BROWN, ROBERT L
HUNDAL, RATANDEEP
GSCHIEL, THOMAS A

WHITE, KENNETH G

VEGA, MICHAEL J

KWON, SAMUEL

DERR, GREG

TABALUS, RON

BARBARETTI, JOHN J

CPL JOY, TIMOTHY P, USMC REG
KOPECKY, JUSTIN J
MURPHY, WILLIAM J
LAVIGNE, GRANT
WORKMAN, KERMIT L
GEMMILL, JOHN

POZO, RICHARD L

CARTER, SUE H

WHITE, R. ALLEN

POOLE, WILLIAM D
KALNOSKE, MICHAEL
SPINGELD, MICHAEL
KASPARIAN, ART
JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER
SGT WILLAMS, MACK A, USA N/G
VERHASSELT, BOB
ROBERTS, CONNIE B

SAGE, HERMAN L
REICHENBECHER, VERNON E
GAMBLE, ROBERT A
MOSLEY, ALLEN D

KRAL, KEN

FLEMING, DONALD L
WEBER, THEODORE J
COLWELL, MICHAEL S
BOGATH, RICHARD D
SIROIS, RICHARD J
LALANCETTE, PAUL J
HAYFORD, MARK E
MICHAUD, CARLJ

MSGT DUZAN, SHANE D, USAF N/G
KLIEWER, KENNETH D
KRAYNAK, STEPHEN D
BOWERS, GUY R

KEVANIAN, GEORGE
GRUVER, DAVID

SFC WESTON, JAKE M, USA REG
RICHARDSON, DAVID M
KNOUFF, TYLER C

HERRIN, JON P

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE T, USA N/G

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
POLICE

SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE

Clv
RS
S, VET
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv

C,J, Clv

Clv

Clv, GS

Clv

RS

J, CIv

CIlV, GS, VET
S, ClvV

S, ClvV

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv

w, CIvV

S, ClvV

J

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
w, CIvV
Clv, GS
Clv, GS
CIV, VET
Clv, GS
Clv

Clv, GS
Clv

Clv

Clv

Clv

POL

S

POL, GS, VET

Clv, GS
Clv, GS
Clv

POL, CIV
S, ClvV

RS

S, CIV, VET
J, CIv

Clv



MATCH 146

Complete Competitor Ranking

308.
309.
310.
311
312
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351
352.
353.
354,
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.

EX
MK
EX
SS
EX
SS
SS
MA
EX
SS
EX
SS
EX
HM
EX
SS
SS
EX
EX
SS
EX
SS
EX
MA
SS
EX
MA
EX
MK
MU
MU
MK
SS
EX
EX
EX
MK
EX
EX
SS
SS
EX
SS
SS
EX
MK
MA
SS
EX
MK
EX
MA
MK
EX
EX
MK

175
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
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5665 - RASCH, CHARLES
5752 - RAISOR, KEITH
5059 - TAKATA, RUSSELL S
5306 - MARRIOTT, KEVIN J
5435 - HILE, THOMAS E

5473 - BATTAGLIA, JEFFREY J
5348 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E, USAF N/G

5388 - ABRAHAM, GREG L
5371 - CLAY, TIMOTHY C
5129 - VINKLER, DAVID J
5436 - RUSENKO, AMY M

5361 - CHRISTENSEN, STEEN E

5058 - ANDREW, SCOTT

2047 - ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

5244 - OHM, BILL

5546 - LIGHTFOOT, JARROD M
5224 - MCKENZIE, DONALD L
5056 - HIRASUNA, STEPHEN

5751 - HALES, DEWEY T
5287 - DAY, RICHARD A
5199 - LEWIS, DUANE R

2015 - NAYMOLA, STANLEY J

5104 - FRANCIS, JOHN G
5078 - EDDER, RICHARD L
2086 - LUCAT, MICHAEL T

5103 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R
5559 - BARRON, WILLIAM D

5252 - CALVE, CLARKJ

5262 - CZERWINSKI, KEVIN

5455 - CARR, DILLON C
2042 - HEIMSOTH, NIC
5725 - MICHAUD, DENNIS J
5024 - BERMAN, EUGENE
5636 - COOPER, GILES W

5302 - MCDONALD, DERMID B

5451 - BARTH, KYLE

5405 - CHERNEY, CONNOR P

5417 - PAPPAS, NICK
5264 - COLVIN, DAVID G

5155 - ROSENBERG, JAMES D

5721 - HASH, JOHN L

5551 - DARE, RICHARD
5229 - KLECKA, AL

5666 - DAVIS, JAMES M
5027 - SCHIRADO, ALLEN J

5668 - DALEO, JOSEPH A, USCG
5702 - CPL IRIZARRY, VICTOR D, USMC REG

2033 - SYME, JESSICAM
5115 - AGNETA, PAUL V
5554 - GOLL, JOHN

5087 - KITCHENS, GREGORY H

2083 - RADFORD, KIM
5670 - DISON, LARRY A

5452 - HOLMES, DONALD G

5332 - GRENO, MICHAEL A

5450 - GOCKENBACH, JACK J

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
SERVICE
POLICE

POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

S, ClvV

Clv

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV

S, POL, VET
S, ClvV

RS

S, POL
POL, GS, VET
S, CIV, VET
w, CIvV

S, ClvV

Clv

Clv, GS

GS

J, CIv

Clv, GS

S, ClvV

Clv

S, ClvV

CIlV, GS, VET
CIV, VET
Clv

Clv, GS

Clv

S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
Clv, GS

J, CIv
VET
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv, GS
C, Clv
J, CIv
POL
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv, GS
CIV, GS, VET
Clv, GS
Clv

S, ClvV

RS

C, W, Clv
Clv

Clv

CIV, VET

W, S, CIV

S, POL, VET
S, ClvV

Clv, GS

J, CIv



MATCH 146 .45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

Complete Competitor Ranking
364. ss 168 - 2 5663 - WEITZEL, RANDY POLICE POL
365. MK 168 5478 - MARTINDALE, THOMAS B CIVILIAN cIv
366. EX 168 5462 - DRUCKREY, WILLIAM CIVILIAN cIv
367. MK 168 5763 - LTC CASILLAS, JON B, USARES SERVICE VET
368. EX 167 - 2 5521 - STEPP, TRENT M CIVILIAN cIv
369. ss 166 - 6 5182 - MCCASKILL, ISAAC C CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
370. ss 166 - 5 5202 - CPT LAVIGNE, SUELYNN , USA RES SERVICE W, S
371. EX 166 - 2 5479 - BAUGHMAN, RICHARD CIVILIAN s, v
372. MA 166 - 2 5030 - DEAN, BRIAN E CIVILIAN s civ
373. ss 166 - 2 5236 - NASS, DAVID T CIVILIAN s civ
374. ss 166 - 1 5194 - SCHAUMANN, KATE | CIVILIAN W, S, CIV, VET
375. EX 166 - 1 5592 - FRIES, SUSAN POLICE W, POL
376. ss 166 5448 - ROBERTS, THOMAS C CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
377. ss 166 5414 - PASQUINO, LOU POLICE S, POL
378. MA 165 - 4 2077 - GRIFFITH, BRADFORD T, USA RES SERVICE VET
379. ss 165 - 3 5240 - GOODMAN, MARK E CIVILIAN cIv
380. MK 165 - 3 5504 - HALEY, WALTER A CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
381. Mu 165 - 2 2020 - MCDONALD, TYLER, USMC REG SERVICE RS
382. EX 165 - 2 5655 - LAURIN, MARK CIVILIAN CIV, VET
383. EX 165 - 2 5089 - OSTRAND, GARY G CIVILIAN CIv, GS
384. MK 165 - 1 5299 - GOSLING, CHRISTOPHER D CIVILIAN S, CIV
385. EX 165 5575 - SSG LEUPP, ANDREW , USAREG SERVICE C,RS
386. EX 165 2096 - WILSON, BRUCE C CIVILIAN cIv, GS
387. EX 164 - 3 5383 - DAVIS, RUSSELL CIVILIAN cIv
388. EX 164 - 3 5261 - LAVIGNE, HARVEY R CIVILIAN S, CIV
389. Mu 164 - 3 2026 - HUTSON, KYLE W, USMC REG SERVICE RS
390. MA 164 - 2 5215 - DUTTON, WILLIAM CIVILIAN cIv
391. MK 164 - 2 5250 - BAGESSE, DAVID M CIVILIAN S, CIV
392. ss 164 - 2 5266 - REINHOLD, WM. B CIVILIAN cIv, GS
393. ss 164 - 1 5331 - SMITH, ROBERT L CIVILIAN cIv, GS
394. ss 164 - 1 2059 - RATLEDGE, THOMAS L CIVILIAN S, VET
395. MU 163 - 4 5409 - STAIER, JOSEPH CIVILIAN CIV, VET
396. EX 163 - 3 5181 - STEN, RICHARD W CIVILIAN s civ
397. EX 163 - 2 5207 - LAUGHLIN, GARY R CIVILIAN s civ
398. ss 163 - 1 5342 - KELLY, WARREN W CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
399. MK 163 - 1 5485 - BADONI, PAUL A, POL POLICE POL, GS
400. MK 163 - 1 2017 - LOHMAN, CHIP CIVILIAN s civ
401. mMA 163 - 1 5641 - MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R CIVILIAN CIV, GS
402. MK 163 5481 - LINDSLEY, MARK H POLICE POL, GS, VET
403. mMA 162 - 3 5151 - SALYER, DAVID C CIVILIAN cIv, GS
404. MA 162 - 3 5579 - ANDREWS, JEFF CIVILIAN s civ
405. MA 162 - 3 2030 - TAITAGUE, NADIYA, USMC RES SERVICE W, VET
406. EX 162 - 2 5131 - ROBINSON, JOE D CIVILIAN s civ
407. ss 162 - 2 5746 - MERRITT, JACOB M CIVILIAN cIv
408. ss 162 - 1 5209 - BAATZ, JOHN E CIVILIAN s cv
409. Ex 162 - 1 5092 - HALL, DOUGLAS J CIVILIAN s cv
410. Ex 162 - 1 5243 - VERNON, MICHAEL R CIVILIAN s cv
411. mMA 162 2031 - LEFEBVRE, JOHN PAUL, USMC RES SERVICE
412. ss 162 5295 - TUCKER, BRUCE L CIVILIAN cIv
413. MA 161 - 1 2029 - RUGGIERO, ANTHONY, USMC RES SERVICE VET
414. ss 161 5395 - PENNY, ROBERT E CIVILIAN cIv, GS
415. MK 160 - 2 5714 - SPC SHEALY, MACKENZIE L, USA N/G SERVICE RS
416. EX 160 - 2 5741 - GRANBERRY, ANDREW W CIVILIAN cIv
417. EX 160 - 1 5464 - BAGESSE, ROBIN H CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
418. ss 160 - 1 5335 - CARR, RUSSELL D CIVILIAN CIV, VET
419. Ex 159 - 4 5370 - DIPIETRO, TOM CIVILIAN cIv, GS

19



MATCH 146
Complete Competitor Ranking
420. MK 159 - 1 5197 - NICKEL, WAYNE B
421. Ex 159 5196 - MULROONEY, PATRICK R
422. mA 159 5230 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A
423. Ex 159 5235 - THINNES, TOM C
424. MK 158 - 2 5352 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
425. Ex 158 - 2 5492 - YATES, MICHAEL K
426. ss 158 - 2 5271 - SIWINSKI, RITAM
427. MK 158 - 1 5074 - WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
428. ss 158 - 1 5195 - LTC GARCIA, LUIS , USARES
429. ss 158 - 1 5098 - LTC CLARK, ANDREW P, USAREG

430. Ex 158 5775 - COPLEY, TIMOTHY |

431. MK 157 - 3 5512 - LESE, TIMOTHY R

432. ss 157 - 2 5351 - GRAVELY, ARCHER R

433. MK 155 - 3 5084 - BEAUDRY, THEODORE J

434. MK 155 - 2 5558 - CASTILLO, AMBROSIO

435. Ex 155 -1 5220 - MCGUIRE, JOHN F

436. EX 155 -1 5380 - JORGENSON, RICHARD E

437. MK 155 5156 - HAUSER, JOHN J

438. EX 154 - 2 5090 - OSTRAND, KARIN A

439. EX 154 - 2 5657 - SFC BUOL, JOHN M, USA RES

440. mu 154 5629 - LAREAU, JEFFREY J

441. EX 153 - 4 5522 - BRONG, ANTHONY J

442. mu 153 - 1 5708 - SSGT WILSON, ANDREW C, USAF REG
443. MK 153 5390 - FISHER, PAUL

444. Mk 153 5643 - SCPO STOUT, JASON B, NAVY REG
445. ss 151 - 3 5687 - MCNALLY, KYM M

446. mA 151 - 2 2025 - MARQUIS, BENJAMIN P, USMC REG
447. MKk 151 - 1 5416 - CHAPMAN, JAMES R

448. MK 151 5568 - ROSH, SHARON

449. MK 150 - 2 2039 - POOLE, MASON

450. mMu 150 - 2 5690 - STALEY, SCOTT D

451. mMu 150 - 1 5205 - SFC COMBS, BRENN O, USA RES
452. MK 150 5440 - ANDRUS, SCOTT S

453. ss 149 - 1 5686 - BARILLO, DAVID J

454. ss 148 - 2 5079 - KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W

455. MK 148 - 2 5265 - PORTMAN, JAMES H

456. MK 148 - 2 5598 - MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY O
457. MK 148 - 1 5184 - LOSER, STEPHEN T

458. MK 148 - 1 5544 - ROTONDO, KENNETH R

459. EX 147 - 3 5105 - HUFFMAN, BENNY A

460. MK 147 - 2 5278 - PATERSON, GARY

461. MK 147 5343 - WILDER, MATTHEW

462. MK 146 - 2 5111 - TAYLOR, ROBERT

463. MU 146 - 1 5489 - STANLEY, ANTHONY Q

464. MK 146 - 1 5401 - RIDER, LARRY R

465. MK 146 - 1 5279 - PAWSON, TONY R

466. MK 146 - 1 2035 - PRAISLER, GRACE F

467. MK 146 5777 - WILLIAMSON, DAN

468. MK 146 5038 - MCLEAR, ROBERT E

469. ss 145 - 2 5553 - RUSSELL, BOBBY J

470. EX 145 5158 - PRETE, WILLIAM

471. MK 144 - 2 5630 - BARBETTA, PHILIP B

472. MK 144 5720 - GARDNER, RANDALL C, USA N/G
473. EX 143 - 4 5012 - MULCAHEY, JOSEPH K

474. mA 143 5654 - PO2 BYERLY, JONATHAN M, NAVY REG
475. MK 142 - 2 2116 - KUREK II, JOHN C

20

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
POLICE

SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN
SERVICE
CIVILIAN

Clv

CIV, VET
POL, CIV, GS, VET
Clv

Clv

Clv, GS
W, S, CIV
Clv

RS

RS

Clv

J, CIv

S, CIV, VET
S, POL

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

W, CIV, GS
RS, VET
Clv

S, ClvV

RS

Clv

RS

W, POL
RS

S, ClvV

w, CIvV

J, CIv

S

RS, VET
S, ClvV

S, CIV, VET
CIV, VET
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

CIlV, GS, VET
Clv
C,J, Clv
Clv

S, POL
S, ClvV
Clv
W, J, CIvV
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv, GS
CIV, VET
VET
Clv

RS

VET



MATCH 146 .45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

Complete Competitor Ranking
476. EX 142 -1 2021 - GIBBS, JOEL, USMC REG SERVICE RS
477. MK 141 - 3 5309 - DITTER, PHILLIP G CIVILIAN cIv
478. EX 141 - 2 5585 - GREEN, MICHAEL A POLICE S, POL
479. ss 141 2018 - VAN WAGNEN, RONALD R CIVILIAN s, v
480. MK 141 5267 - VICARS, KEITHW CIVILIAN s civ
481. MK 141 5483 - HANCOCK, RALPH S CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
482. ss 141 5165 - RESCINITI, JOHN D CIVILIAN S
483. MK 140 - 1 5439 - PEREZ, SR., MICHAEL CIVILIAN
484. MK 140 - 1 5424 - WOLF, PAUL WOLF CIVILIAN cIv
485. MK 139 - 2 2013 - KOROL, EDWARD CIVILIAN GS
486. ss 139 - 2 5510 - ANGELICCHIO, PAUL W CIVILIAN S, CIV, VET
487. ss 139 - 1 5430 - KOPECKY, JONATHAN CIVILIAN cIv
488. EX 139 5123 - WOJCOSKI, STANLEY G CIVILIAN s, v
489. MK 138 5256 - METZ, STEVE CIVILIAN s civ
490. MK 137 -1 5344 - LT HILLS, STEPHEN A, USCG REG SERVICE RS
491. Mu 136 - 2 5415 - BLAKE, CLARENCE POLICE POL
492. mMu 136 5468 - SFC PAQUETTE, DAVID A, USA N/G SERVICE RS
493. Mu 135 -1 5511 - FARRELL, ROBERT J, USA RES SERVICE
494, MK 134 2034 - PHILLIPS, REAGAN L CIVILIAN W, J, CIV
495. MK 133 - 2 5639 - STRIFFLER, PAUL J CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
496. mMA 133 - 1 5189 - SCHMITZ, GREGORY V CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
497. MK 132 - 1 5241 - MAIER, HANK CIVILIAN cIv, GS
498. MK 132 5472 - GRABER, MATTHEW A CIVILIAN cIv
499. Ex 131 -1 2050 - DWORAK, JOHN H CIVILIAN cIv, GS
500. mu 131 2052 - ROSENDORN, JOSHUAL, USA RES SERVICE VET
501. EX 130 5132 - PANGBURN, ROBERT CIVILIAN cIv, GS
502. ss 127 5495 - MILITELLO, PETER S CIVILIAN cIv, GS
503. EX 127 5268 - NAGY, ALEXANDER E CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
504. Mu 125 -1 5403 - TIBBETTS, GEORGE M CIVILIAN cIv
505. MK 125 - 1 5755 - APGER, JOEL D CIVILIAN Jcv
506. MK 124 - 1 5234 - WILDER, ANTHONY J CIVILIAN Jcv
507. ss 124 5622 - DUPREE, ANTHONY A CIVILIAN cIv
508. MK 123 5484 - WINEMAN, JAMES M CIVILIAN S, CIV
509. MK 121 5219 - WANDKE, SALLI CIVILIAN W, CIV
510. MK 118 5221 - FELBER, PHILIP CIVILIAN cIv, GS
511. MKk 114 - 1 5402 - DATTNER, DEREK M CIVILIAN cIv
512. MK 113 - 2 5469 - PONTO, TODD CIVILIAN CIV, VET
513. MK 103 - 1 5357 - BRAVO, REY CIVILIAN cv
514. MK 101 5688 - SAVINI, ROBERT J CIVILIAN cIv, GS
515. MK 100 - 1 5550 - JENKINS, IAN C CIVILIAN Jcv
516. MK 99 5710 - SSG LINDER, WESLEY D, USAN/G SERVICE
517. Mu 92 5466 - SINISCHO, TIMOTHY A CIVILIAN CIV, GS
518. MK 83 5406 - WULFFE, LARRY J CIVILIAN cIv
519. MU 70 5100 - CLARK, Ill, JOHN W CIVILIAN s cv
520. MU 68 2032 - ACKERMAN, AMANDA M CIVILIAN J
521. MK 53 5246 - ROBERTS, RICHARD CIVILIAN cIv
522. EX 50 5506 - CALDWELL, LEE D CIVILIAN CIV, GS, VET
523. MU 36 5727 - SRA FLEISCHLI, JOSEPH H, USAF REG SERVICE RS
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193-3
192 -5
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175-1
173-2
172-1
170-1
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157-1
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131
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107
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MATCH 146

.45 Caliber Rapid Fire Match
20 shots, rapid fire, 25 yards

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants )

2070 - TURNER, STEVE

5353 - JONES, SUSAN L

5624 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
2091 - CHICHKOV, ALEXANDER V
5303 - CSM SLEE, STEVEN , USARES
5623 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK
5729 - MIX, TOM

5744 - FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER A
5315 - STEWART, JAMES C
5672 - RAGO, BEN R

5701 - 1ZZO, PASCO

5515 - BOVA, ALYSSA

5260 - WHITE, HELEN R

5753 - RAISOR, GABRIELLE
5772 - JORDAN, WILLIAM H
5307 - TROMBLEY, AMY

5760 - LERZ, FRANCIS D

5258 - PAFF, NICHOLAS

5625 - JIN, RAYMOND

5026 - WELLS, RUSSELL G
5116 - AGNETA, KARYN

5251 - LACROSS, DAVID O
5269 - BANTLEON, LEAH M
5326 - NIKOLAEVA, OLGA

5456 - CARR, DUSTIN H

5762 - KIRKLIN, AARON A

5270 - BANTLEON, MEGAN M
5277 - CAMPIONE, ROXANNE
5718 - REINEKE, MIA

5312 - STEELE, TONIA

5323 - TURNER, DREXEL H
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31 - Total Entries



